Eastern Cyclo-Cross 
2025-2026 League
Prize List

Below is the Prize List which should be used at every league event.

	Category
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th

	Under 14 Open
	£10
	£7
	£5
	 
	 
	 

	Under 14 Girls
	£10
	£7
	£5
	 
	 
	 

	Youth Open
	£15
	£12
	£7
	 
	 
	 

	Youth Girls
	£15
	£12
	£7
	 
	 
	 

	Senior Women
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	U23 Women
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Masters Women 40-49
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk21169736]Masters Women 50-59
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Masters Women 60-69
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Masters Women 70+
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Junior Women
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	 
	 

	Masters Open 40-49
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Masters Open 50-59
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Masters Open 60-69
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Masters Open 70+
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Senior Open
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Junior Open
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	 
	 

	U23 Open
	£20
	£15
	£10
	£5
	
	

	Under 8 Boys
	Medal
	Medal
	Medal
	
	
	

	Under 8 Girls
	Medal
	Medal
	Medal
	
	
	

	Under 10 Boys
	Medal
	Medal
	Medal
	
	
	

	Under 10 Girls
	Medal
	Medal
	Medal
	
	
	

	Under 12 Boys
	Medal
	Medal
	Medal
	
	
	

	Under 12 Girls
	Medal
	Medal
	Medal
	
	
	





